
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding the Isla Vista Foot Patrol, Project No. 2388, Third District, as follows:

a) Approve Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Contract with Lenvik & Minor Architects in the amount
of $6,579.92 for additional services associated with the design development process;

b) Approve plans and specifications for the Isla Vista Foot Patrol building project; and

c) Authorize the Sheriff's Department to advertise for construction bids for the Isla Vista Foot Patrol project.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 07-00601, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

